
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199506048W)
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579701

Tel: 63837613  Fax: 62815767/65462533   Email: teokeejin@cdge.com.sg
 

(SUPPLEMENTARY)
 
INSURER: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type: OD (OWN
DAMAGE) Ref. No:

Policy No: 102726 Date of
Loss: 27/03/2022

Vehicle Reg. No.: SMR3647R Driveable?

Driver Age/Info: Party At
Fault: UNKNOWN

TP Injury
Involved? YES Third Party

Involved? YES

Insured/Claimant:
COMFORTDELGRO
RENT-A-CAR PTE
LTD

Driver: CALVIN LIM CHENG
HOCK

Make/Model: TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.5
HYBRID CVT (A)

Vehicle
Reg. Date: 31/12/2019

Vehicle Colour: METALLIC SILVER

Engine No: 2ZR2G19800 Chassis
No: JTDKB3FU903090536

Odometer: 185796 KM
 
Paint Type:
List Item
Discount: 25.00 %

Total Loss? NO
Est. Duration of
Repair (day) 6



Present Location: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
(BRADDELL)

﻿ 
COST OF CLAIMS Amount
Parts 1,908.61
Miscellaneous Items 0.00
Labour 0.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00
Towing 0.00

   
Gross Total (S$) 1,908.61

+
GST 7.00% (S$) 133.60
   

Nett Amount (S$) 2,042.21
   

+ Previous Estimates (S$) 20,204.81
  

Claim Total (S$) 22,247.02
 

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System
 



REPAIR DETAILS
Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Apr 2022)
Parts: 144 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen

Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)  
Print Code: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SMR3647R/18/04/2022 09:39
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all

estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES
marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SMR3647R/18/04/2022 09:39. Not valid without
Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

No. Qty Part
No. Particulars %Disc %Depr Amount

1 1 *HEADLAMP CONTROL UNIT (HID)
LH

25.00 0.00 *2,544.82 FL

F=Franchise part. L=ListItemDisc.

Sub Total (S$) 2,544.82
- List Item Discount on L Items (S$) 636.21

 
Total Parts (S$) 1,908.61

 

 

short



Estimates on Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SMR3647R/18/04/2022 09:39. Not valid without
Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

There are no labour items selected.

< END OF ESTIMATES >


